	am <u> </u>	04-28	-2001	0		
BKY '	EC 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	_		7		
04-07-2000						
U.S. Patent & TMOfc/TM Mail R	Ropt Dt. #61	10133	2430	al document(s) or copy thereof.		
		-1			(a)).	
1. Name of conveying party(ies) (assign	gnor(s)): 4.7.88		2. Name	e and Address of Party(ies) receiving an interest (assignee		
The Binkley Company			Name: Address:	Holland Binkley Company 101 South Elm Street		
			Addiess.	P.O. Box 370		
\square Individual(s)	☐ Association					
☐ General Partnership	☐ Limited Partnership		City:	Warrenton		
X Corporation-State			State:	Missouri Zip: 63383-0370		
Other		Country:				
Additional name(s) of conveying party((ies) attached? Uves 🛮 no		□ Indiv	ridual(s) citizenship		
Additional name(s) of conveying party				ciation		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			☐ Genc	eral Partnership		
				ted Partnership		
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger		X Corpo	oration-State Missouri		
☐ Security Agreement X Change of Name			□ Other	т		
Other			If assignee	is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative		
				designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)		
Execution Date: February 27, 1998		_		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ yes	⊠ no	
	Additional nu	mbers attached	1? □ Yes	s 🗵 No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			6. Total number of applications and registrations involved: Application(s) + Registration(s): _2 = Total _2			
Paul I. J. Fleischut			7. Total X Enc	Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 65.00		
Senniger, Powers, Leavitt & Roedel One Metropolitan Square				uthorized to be charged to deposit account		
16th Floor		,				
St. Louis, Missouri 63102 (314) 231-5400 (telephone)			8. Deposit Account Number: 19-1345 (Duplicate copy of this sheet attached)			
, , , , , , ,				harge any underpayment or credit any overpayment to aboreposit Account	ove	
8/2000 DCOATES 00000090 183377	DO	NOT USE TH	IIS SPACE	6		
`•AR2	40.00 OP)					
9. Statement and signature						
To the best of my knowledge and be	elief, the foregoing information i	is true and cori	rect and any	y attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
	(1)	TOXI	1. If	114 7000		
Paul I. J. Fleischut Name of Person Signing	Signa	ature	<u> </u>	April 4, 2000 Date		
•	Total number of pages inc	cluding cover s	sheet attac'	chments and document		
	rotal number of pages me	Juding Cover s	neet, attaci	minents, and document.		
		2				
	!					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002061 FRAME: 0520



Rebecca McDowell Cook Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

WHEREAS,

HOLLAND BINKLEY COMPANY

FORMERLY,

THE BINKLEY COMPANY

A CORPORATION ORGANIZED UNDER THE GENERAL AND BUSINESS CORPORATION LAW HAS DELIVERED TO ME A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ITS ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION AND HAS IN ALL RESPECTS COMPLIED WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF LAW GOVERNING THE AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION UNDER THE GENERAL BUSINESS CORPORATION LAW, AND THAT THE ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF SAID CORPORATION ARE AMENDED IN ACCORDANCE THEREWITH.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I HAVE SET MY HAND AND IMPRINTED THE GREAT SEAL OF THE STATE OF MISSOURI, ON THIS, THE 27TH DAY OF FEBRUARY, 1998.

Secretary of State

\$25.00

<u>ፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙፙ</u>

RECORDED: 04/07/2000

S.O.S. #30

TRADEMARK REEL: 002061 FRAME: 0521